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Fiber Optic Network
LIU - Wall Mount
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The Western Wall/Pole Mount LIU is enclosure that provides cross-connect and inter
connect capabilities for splicing and terminating outdoor cables & FTTH drop cables
in fiber access network. It integrates three main functions of fiber splicing, cable
winding & storing, and interface management.

FEATURES

» Suitable for interconnect in cables distribution or cables and optical equipment’s.
» Space saving with its compact & small design of enclosure.
» Wall/pole mount for outdoor application with IP55 Rating an manage both splices

and terminations.
» Can include adapter panels for maximum 24 ports LC/SC/ST/FC terminations.

» Splice tray/splice bridge to protectthe fibers.




SPECIFICATION

PARTS MATERIAL DIMENSIONS
Body CRCA steel,1.0mm 320Wx400Hx62D
Cover CRCA steel, 1.2mm 320Wx400Hx20D
Adapter Panel Cold Steel, 1.5mm Depend on port count
Cable Entry Plastic PG16 & PG 21
Wall Mounting Bracket CRCA steel,2.0mm 300Wx50H
Max Port Count 24F
WTN-LU-06-WM LIU 6 Port Wall Mount - Loaded (LC Simplex) - Single Mode
WTN-LU-12-WM LIU 12 Port Wall Mount - Loaded (LC Simplex) - Single Mode
WTN-LU-24-WM LIU 24 PORT Wall Mount - Loaded (LC Duplex) - Single Mode
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